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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cara Wong2157
Elevate

9.200 9.450 9.2009.150 37.000
8T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Rodriguez2209
GymStars Stockton

9.575 9.425 9.0008.600 36.600
1 2 11 6 2 

2 

Taylor Stuart2171
Elevate

9.025 9.175 8.8509.025 36.075
12 4 4 9T 3 

3 

Aubrey Pejsa2412
Oroville

9.125 8.675 9.0509.050 35.900
11 11 3 4 4 

4 

Lindsey Ngo2164
Elevate

9.400 9.100 9.1508.225 35.875
4T 5 15T 3 5 

5 

Joslyn Shults2103
Adventure Rec

9.400 8.800 8.5509.075 35.825
4T 8 2 15 6 

6 

Layla Garcia2160
Elevate

9.425 8.725 8.8508.750 35.750
3 9 8T 9T 7 

7 

Riley Maness2206
GymStars Stockton

8.925 8.700 9.0258.825 35.475
16 10 7 5 8 

8 

Katelyn Hanson2161
Elevate

8.950 8.950 8.8258.700 35.425
14T 6 10 11 9 

9 

Giana Dacanay2203
GymStars Stockton

9.300 8.400 8.6509.000 35.350
6 12 5 13 10 

10 

Avery Rhodes2208
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.400 8.5758.000 35.125
10 3 18T 14 11 

11 

Allison Binkley2158
Elevate

9.500 8.050 8.9008.475 34.925
2 15 13 8 12 

12 

Micaella Rothwell2169
Elevate

8.900 8.825 8.9508.000 34.675
17 7 18T 7 13 

13 

Presley Carter2155
Elevate

9.225 8.325 8.1508.850 34.550
7 14 6 17T 14 

14 

Aniah Helm2408
Oroville

8.950 7.550 9.2508.750 34.500
14T 19T 8T 1 15 

15 

Tresor Tatum2513
Rodina

8.725 8.350 8.7008.350 34.125
19 13 14 12 16 

16 

Sophia Berry2175
Elevate

9.200 7.450 8.1008.550 33.300
8T 22 12 19 17 

17 

Makenzie Madsen2257
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 7.900 8.3257.700 32.575
20 17 22 16 18 

18 

Kailea Abernethy2251
Gymnastics Zone

8.475 7.850 7.6508.225 32.200
23 18 15T 21 19 

19 

Coralea Wright2263
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 7.550 8.1507.900 32.150
22 19T 21 17T 20 

20 

Angel Trefry2262
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 7.550 7.7258.100 31.975
21 19T 17 20 21 

21 

Emma Allmon2351
Miyagi

8.850 6.350 7.2008.000 30.400
18 23 18T 22 22 

22 

Teagan Yates2411
Oroville

9.000 8.000 0.0007.650 24.650
13 16 23 23 23 

23 
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